2.2 The Department of Sport, Arts, Culture, and Recreation requires a service provider that complies with the 

Private Security Industry Regulations Act (Act No. 56 of 2001) as amended to render physical security and 

Armed Alarmed response services on a 24/7-hour shift seven days a week, Monday through Friday including 

weekends and public holidays to hundred and Sixty Eight (168) buildings or sites of the department inclusive 

of Critical Infrastructure Protection Act of 2019 (NKP), and Fire Arms and Ammunition Controls Act of 2000,  for 

thirty-six months to ensure a safe environment and secure physical site for the department and its employees.

[...]

Thabo 
Mofutsanyana 
LTDC 

Phuthaditjhaba – 
Charles Mopeli 
Stadium 

Low X1 Gr C Security Guard, 
include public holidays 
& weekends 

X1 Gr C Security Guard, 
include public holidays & 
weekends 

THE SERVICE PROVIDER(S) ARE EXPECTED TO QUOTE ALL ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY EIGHT (168) SITES AS PER 

THE SPECIFICATION AND SHOULD BE DONE ON THE COMPANY LETTERHEAD AND SBD 3.1  

SECURITY SERVICES  TOTAL COST PER MONTH  

Overheads  R  

Total bid price year 1  R  

Total bid price year 2  R   

Total bid price year 3  R   

Total bid price ( all costs included)  R